
From: Madrigal, Anna-Marie 
Sent: 10/12/2010 5:21:18 PM 
To: Cherry, Brian K (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7) 
Cc: Halligan, Julie (julie.halligan@cpuc.ca.gov); Lindh, Frank 

(frank.lindh@cpuc.ca.gov); Fitch, Julie A. (julie.fitch@cpuc.ca.gov); Clark, Richard 
W. (richard.clark@cpuc.ca.gov); Como, Joe (joe.como@cpuc.ca.gov); Berdge, 
Patrick S. (patrick.berdge@cpuc.ca.gov) 

Bcc: 
Subj ect: 10121 ORequestforexte 

nsion_to_comply_with_Order_number_12_of_Resolution_L-403 

Dear Mr. Cherry: 
Please find attached the response from Executive Director Paul Clanon regarding your request for 
extension to comply with Ordering Paragraph Number 12 of Resolution L-403, If you have any 
questions or concerns, please contact our office. 

Sincerely, 

Anna-Marie Madrigal 
Executive Director's Office 
California Public Utilities Commission. 
505 Van Ness Avenue 
San Francisco CA 94102 
O: 415.703.1636 
F: 415.703.1356 
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